
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of May 2025

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 16 008 0300014

 : Regional Office - CAROperating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Professional Regulation Commission

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,293,495.43 3,702,324.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,995,819.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,995,819.67 0.00 5,293,495.43 3,702,324.24 0.00 0.00 8,995,819.670.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 4,248,718.35 2,228,836.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,477,555.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,477,555.20 0.00 4,248,718.35 2,228,836.85 0.00 0.00 6,477,555.200.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 1,865,316.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,865,316.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,865,316.37 0.00 0.00 1,865,316.37 0.00 0.00 1,865,316.370.00

      Advice to Debit Account 4,248,718.35 363,520.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,612,238.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,612,238.83 0.00 4,248,718.35 363,520.48 0.00 0.00 4,612,238.830.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 1,044,777.08 1,473,487.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,518,264.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,518,264.47 0.00 1,044,777.08 1,473,487.39 0.00 0.00 2,518,264.470.00

      MDS Checks Issued 9,125.20 687,725.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00696,850.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 696,850.42 0.00 9,125.20 687,725.22 0.00 0.00 696,850.420.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,035,651.88 785,762.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,821,414.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,821,414.05 0.00 1,035,651.88 785,762.17 0.00 0.00 1,821,414.050.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,293,495.43 3,702,324.24 0.00 0.00 8,995,819.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,995,819.67 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,293,495.43 3,702,324.24 0.00 0.00 8,995,819.67

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00666,971.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 666,971.06 0.00 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 666,971.06

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00666,971.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 666,971.06 0.00 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 666,971.06

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 666,971.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 666,971.06 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 400,039.89 266,931.17 0.00 0.00 666,971.06

GRAND TOTAL 5,693,535.32 3,969,255.41 0.00 0.00 9,662,790.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,662,790.73 0.00 0.00 5,693,535.320.00 0.00 0.003,969,255.41 0.00 9,662,790.73

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 30,517,918.08 9,172,215.79 39,690,133.87

  NCA 20,588,000.00 7,070,000.00 27,658,000.00

  NTA 8,141,240.67 1,435,244.73 9,576,485.40

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,788,677.41 666,971.06 2,455,648.47

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 30,517,918.08 9,172,215.79 39,690,133.87

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 3.66 0.00 3.66

  Disbursements 29,354,185.99 9,662,790.73 39,016,976.72

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1,163,728.43 (490,574.94) 673,153.49

Total Disbursements Program 21,001,000.00 6,993,000.00 27,994,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 29,354,185.99 9,662,790.73 39,016,976.72

(Over)/Under spending (8,353,185.99) (2,669,790.73) (11,022,976.72)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

JOVY CHRISTIE T. ANONGOS MARY JANE T. PORTE JUANITA L. DOMOGEN
Accountant III Supervising Administrative Officer Regional Director

Date: June 3, 2025 09:54 AM Date: June 3, 2025 10:09 AM Date: June 4, 2025 04:36 PM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on June 4, 2025 4:36 PM; Status : SUBMITTED


		2025-06-04T16:51:18+0800
	Porte Mary Jane Talliad


		2025-06-04T16:52:56+0800
	Domogen Juanita Lapa-An




